
—

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Hephzibah Menuhin (piano), Ye-hudi Menuhin (violin), and
Maurice Ejsenberg (cello)Trio in D Major Op, 70 No, 1

Beethoven
8.25 WPrederick Grinke (violin),
and Watson Forbes (viola)Four Duets Bach
8.33 Edwin Fischer (plano)
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 13
"in F Sharp Major and 14 in
F Sharp Minor Bach

8.41 The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in. E Flat Major Op.33 No. Haydn

9. 1 and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Marcel Moyse. (flute) andLily Laskine (harp) ‘with. or-chestra conducted hy Piero Cop-
pola
Concerto for Flute and Harp
in € Major K,299 (Mozart

19. 0 "Joe on the Trail"
10.30 Close dewn

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319-m.

7. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence ‘Sohool Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 On the Sweeter Side: Dance
Musie
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: WatsonForbes. (viola)
10,30 Health in the Home; "MindYour Feet 3
10.34 Music While You Work
10.47 "Silas Marner"
12. 0 Lunch Musie1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools |

2.6 #£Piano Time
2.15 "RA New Zealander’ inSouth Africa: Life of Women in
South Africa," the first of four
talks by Vivienne Blamires |

KL
2.30 Variely
3..0 Classical Music
3.30 Music® While You Work
4. 0 Piano Time
4.145 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children's Hour
§.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7, 0 Stamp Digest
7.16 "Blind Man’s House" (ournew feature)
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music with Machine Guns:Tunes and travel with the Kiwi
Concert Party in the MiddleKast, Fhe second in‘a series of
light Musical programmes
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures; ‘VeraBuck," a feature dealing withthe lives of various composers
8.30 Who’s Who in the Orch-estra: The first of ‘a series ot!
programmes illustrating ‘thevarious instrument of the oreh-estra :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage;‘Its. a Pleasure," a comedy
show, with popular music(BBC Programme)10,0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINat 790 ke. 380 m.

6..0,7.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘Women’s Affairs To-day:
The House," talk by CarolineWebb

----------
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Car] Zeller (Austria)
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcastto Schools
2.20 My Orehestra: Louls
*Levy’s Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Vincent
Gomez
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Ed. German
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: The Mas-
tersingers
3.30 CLASSICAL. HOUR
Symphonic Musie of Sibelius
Symphonic Poem "Tapiola,"
Op, 112
The Swan of Tuoenela
Norwwegian Dances Nos. 4, 2, 3,Grieg
A ‘Village Romeo and Juliet

Delius
1.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Debroy Somers Band 5

Out of the Bottle Ellis
7.38 "Moods in Music" by
Musicus
3. 8 THE ST. KILDA BAND,
conducted by Ken SmithThe Band :
llongur the Brave Rimmer
Flugel Horn Solos
My Dreams ; Tosti
My ‘Task Ashford

8.18 Raymond Beatty (bass-
baritone) ‘2 )Westward Ho McCall
8.22 The Band"Thievish Magpie" Overture

Rossini

nee
Cicely Courtneidge and

"The Girl in the Post Ofce
Jeans

--

8.37 The Band
Question and Answer

Coleridge-Taylor
A Farmer's Wife Trenchard
8.47 The Knickerbocker Four
On the Banks of the Wabash
The Whilfenpoof Song8.52 The Band
Hymn: Ilkley Parker
Mareh: Yencowinna Berriman

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Into the Unknown: Scott"
9.43 Meredith Wilson and hisconcert Orchestra
American Minuet Arlen

9.47 John Fullard
(renee)The Donkey Buck

8.50 Albert Fisher and his NewNote Octet
At the Bathing Pool Hutchens

9.53 Alfred Shaw (piano)White Clouds : Rego
9.56 Richard Crean and his Or-chestra
Valse Septembre Godin
11.0 Lendon News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWNyom
6. O0p.m. Orchestral Suites
6.30 Tunes of the Times
7. Q Dance Music
7.30 ‘‘Merry-Go-Round"
8. 0 SONATA HOUR
Beethoven’s Sonatas (29th of
series)Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in A Major, Op. 104
8.23 John Barbirolli (’cello)
and Ethel Bartlett (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in G Major Bach
8.35 Lili Kraus (piano)
Gonais
in A Minor, Op, 143hubert

ESss |
9. 1 CHAMBER MUSICre String Quartets(32nd of series)
Quartet in D Major, Op. 33,
No. 6

9.15 Louis Kentner (piano),
Henry Holst (violin) and An-
thony Pini (’cello)
Trio in E Minor, Op. 90
; Dvorak
9.45 Thomas White (clarinet),William Krasnike (viola), Roy
White (horn) and Margaret
Sutherland (piano)
Quartet in G Minor

: Sutherland
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

W624 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses~
sion (see page 34)
9,30 current Ceiling Prices
e Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Light Classics
2.17 "First Great Churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
3.830 Musics While You Work4.0 "The Channings"’
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 -+-**The Todds" (new
feature)
7.16 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "The Farming Future,"
by K. J. Hargest
7.30 Listeners’ Own. Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 From the Emerald Isle
9.35 "The Green Archer"10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, June 3Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB
1eTohe, 300m

MORNING
6, 0a.m. London News
Bright Breakfast Music with Phil
Shone
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Barrier
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON ’
12. 0 Music for your Lunch Hour
12.30. Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
1. 0 Afternoon Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Women’s World (Marina)
2.20 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Thanks, Duke Ellington
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
7. 0 Musical Programme
7.15 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Lost Child
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9, 0 Curfent Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac9.15 Popular Music :

10. 0 Turning’ Back the
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
141. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.15 Late Night Dance Music
12. 0 Close down .

ZLB wom ts
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.10 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 On with the Show
9.45 Maestros of Melody
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits inChorus
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Mélody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Let’s Have Another One2.0 Women’s World
3.0 Footlight’ Favourites
3.145 With the Singers
8.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through the
Classics
4.45 Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7.0 Reserved
7.15 This is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Talent Quest9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Dogtor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10.10 In Reverent Mood "
10.149 These We Have Loved
10.830 Famous Dance. Bands
11. 0 Swing session
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.5 Up with the Lark
8.0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
ee Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, 5 Home Decorating. Talk byAnne Stewart

A

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Luncheon Fare
1,30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Women’s World (Joan)
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
8. 0 Favourites Song :

3.15 Virtuoso for To-day, fea-turing Cedrie Sharpe
3.30 Melody Mosaic
$.45 Romany. Rye
4.45 Children’s. session

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow’6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
7. 0 Recordings7.15 This is My Story (first
broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleyeland
EAs Reserved8. Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 A Man and His House9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices ;
9,30 Mood Music
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Variety Programme —

11. 0. Recordings

oO _~ co]°° °| 2°

12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
13810 k.e. 229 m

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’'s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.385 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Melody Mixture9.45. Leading Artists10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of. Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Light Recitals2..0 Women’s World (Alma)® 0 Harmonious Moments
3.30 Songs and Singers
4.45 Long, Long, Ago

EVENING
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7.16 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 ‘The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest (first
broadcast)
‘45 Grey Shadow (first broad-
cals
9. 0 Sarhens Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
9.45 Stars of the Stage
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down
a
The first episode of ‘‘Searlet
Harvest" will be presented from
4ZB at 8.30 to-night. All the ZB
Stations now feature "Scarlet
Harvest" at 8.30 p.m. every
Tuesday and Thursday.

oe gf PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
0. London News
5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 .Music for Breakfast
0 Heigh=ho As Off To WorkWe Go
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6, 0 Tunes at Teatime
9.80 «
The Junior Naturalists’
u
6.45 20th Century Hits7. 0 New Songs for Sale7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Pear! of Pezores
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Familiar Favourites
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9. O Doctor Mao
9.15 Gardening session
9.30
Lians
rchestral MusiogLondon Palladium Orchestra,

9.45 The Greenlawns People10, 0 Close down.
Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

The ZB Stations present an-
other episode of the interesting
feature "Crossroads of Life" at
10.45 this morning,
* * *

This evening at 6.30 1ZB says
Thanks to Duke Ellington, the
famous musician who headed the
popularity polls for both "sweet"
and "swing" in America this
year. * * *
Of special interest to the

_ home gardener is 2ZA’s Gar-
dening Session, which will be
on the air at 9.15 to-night.


